IP69K
- Processing and Packaging machinery
- Beverage/Food/ Cosmetics/Pharmaceutical industries
 - Electronics assembling
APPLICATIONS
Compact size and high performance for the most challenging detection applications
• Compact dimensions (14x42x25 mm)
• Background suppression for transparent and shiny objects

NPN S8-PR-5-T53-NN 950801290
PNP S8-PR-5-T53-PP 950801280
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
POLARIZED RETROREFLECTIVE
HOUSING LIGHT EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER NO.
METAL
Stainless Steel
(INOX AISI346L)
LASER
M8 connector
NPN S8-MH-5-B51-NN 950801490
PNP S8-MH-5-B51-PP 950801480
LED
NPN S8-MR-5-B01-NN 950801420
PNP S8-MR-5-B01-PP 950801410
PLASTIC
ABS
LASER
pig-tail
NPN S8-PH-3-B51-NN 950801090
PNP S8-PH-3-B51-PP 950801080
M8 connector
NPN S8-PH-5-B51-NN 950801010
PNP S8-PH-5-B51-PP 950801000
LED
pig-tail
NPN S8-PR-3-B01-NN 950801190
PNP S8-PR-3-B01-PP 950801180
M8 connector
NPN S8-PR-5-B01-NN 950801170
PNP S8-PR-5-B01-PP 950801160
BACKGROUND SUPPRESSION
HOUSING LIGHT EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER NO.
METAL
Stainless Steel
(INOX AISI346L)
LASER
M8 connector
NPN S8-MH-5-M01-NN 950801470
PNP S8-MH-5-M01-PP 950801460
LED
NPN S8-MR-5-M01-NN 950801400
PNP S8-MR-5-M01-PP 950801390
PLASTIC
ABS
LASER
pig-tail
NPN S8-PH-3-M01-NN 950801110
PNP S8-PH-3-M01-PP 950801100
M8 connector
NPN S8-PH-5-M01-NN 950801030
PNP S8-PH-5-M01-PP 950801020
LED
pig-tail
NPN S8-PR-3-M01-NN 950801230
PNP S8-PR-3-M01-PP 950801220
M8 connector
NPN S8-PR-5-M01-NN 950801210
PNP S8-PR-5-M01-PP 950801200
Midi-sensors S8-series
www.dietz-sensortechnik.de   support@dietz-sensortechnik.de Phone:  +49 6252 94299-0
www.dietz-sensortechnik.de   support@dietz-sensortechnik.de Phone:  +49 6252 94299-0
www.dietz-sensortechnik.de     support@dietz-sensortechnik.de     Phone:  +49 6252 94299-0